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Sl.  Name & Designation Mobile No. Email ID 

No.       

1. Dr. Jitender   Singh, ACTO 9414147348 Jitender.Singh@icar.gov.in 

      

2. Sh. Brij Lal, Technical Officer 8385935051 Brij.Lal@icar.gov.in 

3. Sh. Narender Chauhan, technical officer 230012989 Narender.Chauhan@icar.gov.in 

4. Sh. S.N. Paswan, Technical Assistant 9929842666 snpepc@gmail.com 

5. Sh. Rajender Singh Technical assistant 9950427131 Rajender.Singh1@icar.gov.in 

6. Sh.   Om   Parkash, Sr.   Technical 9928478820 om.parkash@icar.gov.in 

 Assistant     

7. Sh. Gopal Nath, Sr. Technician 9460078814 Gopal.Nath@icar.gov.in 

 

SI. No. Name & Designation Mobile No. Email ID 

1. 
Sh. Ajmer Singh, Tech. Officer 

9813197177 Ajmer.Singh@icar.gov.in 

2. 
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, ACTO 

9416239677 sanjeev.kumar1@icar.gov.in 

3. Sh. Joginder Singh                Sr. Tech. 
officer 9416796392 

Joginder.Singh@icar.gov.in 

4. 
Sh. Sajjan Kumar        Tech. Officer 9416961050 

Sajjan.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

5. 

Sh. Suresh Kumar            Tech. Officer 9416294375 
Suresh.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

6. 
Sh. Mukesh Chand        Sr. Tech. Assistant 9416645944 

mukesh.chand@icar.gov.in 

7. 
Sh. Raj Kumar Dayal Sr. Tech Assistant 9355432473 

Raj.Dayal@icar.gov.in 

8. 
Sh. Raghbir Singh, Sr. Technician 9416346297 

raghbir.singh1@icar.gov.in 

9. Sh. Hanuman Singh, T-1 
9812226844 

Hanuman.Singh@icar.gov.in 

10. Sh. Ishwar Singh, T-1 
8053270508 

Ishwarnrce1970@gmail.com 
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